
Directory - Personal Librarians  
 

Name Subject Areas Phone RM # Email 

Minerva Alaniz Education, Children’s Literature, and Texas State Adopted Textbooks  806-742-2238 x292 M 116 minerva.alaniz@ttu.edu 

Innocent Awasom 

Animal & Food Sciences, Ag Ed & Communications, Agricultural & 
Applied Economics, Biological Sciences, Chemistry & Biochemistry, 
ICASALS, Landscape Architecture, Natural Resources Management, 
Plant & Soil Sciences, and Biology 

806-742-2238 x 320 M 110 awasom.afuh@ttu.edu 

Jack Becker Asian Studies and History  806-742-2238 x 249 M115 jack.becker@ttu.edu 

Donell Callender Classic & Modern Languages & Literatures, English, and Latin 
American & Iberian Studies  806-742-2238 x 267 M 112 donell.callender@ttu.edu  

Ryan Cassidy Reference Librarian 806- 742-2238 x 304 M 103 ryan.cassidy@ttu.edu  

Laura Heinz Head of  Information Services; subject librarian for Honors College 806-742-2238 x 265 132 D laura.heinz@ttu.edu  

Cynthia Henry Applied and Professional Studies, Department of Design, Nutrition, 
Hospitality & Retailing, and Human Development & Family Studies 806-742-2238 x 293 M 107 cynthia.henry@ttu.edu  

Jon Hufford 
Bever Engineering, Bioengineering, Chemical Engineering, Civil 
Engineering, Electrical Engineering, Engineering Technology, Industrial 
Engineering, Mechanical Engineering, and Petroleum Engineering 

806-742-2238 x 277 M104 jon.hufford@ttu.edu  

Arlene Paschel 
Mathematics & Statistics, Physics, Engineering Physics, Geosciences, 
Environmental Toxicology,  Bioinformatics, Computer Science, and 
Undergraduate Fund 

806-742-2238 x 270 M 106 arlene.paschel@ttu.edu  

Brian Quinn Anthropology, Social Work, Sociology, Psychology, and ICPSR 806-742-2238 x 294 M113 brian.quinn@ttu.edu  

Bonnie Reed Architecture 806-742-4035 Arch. 
Library bonnie.reed@ttu.edu  

Sandy River Philosophy and Women’s Studies 806-742-8058 Arch. 
Library sandy.river@ttu.edu  

Tom Rohrig Government Documents, Geography,  GIS,  Political Science, Patents & 
Trademarks, and Maps 806-742-2238 x 280 M 105 tom.rohrig@ttu.edu  

Carrye Syma Communication Studies, Health, Exercise & Sport Sciences and Mass 
Communications 806-742-2238 x 281 M 108 carrye.syma@ttu.edu  

Jake Syma Business (Accounting, Finance, ISQS, Management, Marketing) and 
Economics 806-742-2238 x 266 M109 jake.syma@ttu.edu  

Kimberly 
Vardeman Reference Librarian, Museum Science 806-742-2238 x 297 M111 kimberly.vardeman@ttu.edu 

Rob Weiner Visual and Performing Arts 806-742-2238 x 282 M114 rob.weiner@ttu.edu 
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